~ ..«CLINATION REPORT

110 West Lousiana, Suite 500, Midiand, Tx. 79701

1. FIELD NAME 2. LEASE NAME
Inaje toells (De/acware ) Todd 2 State #5

3. OPERATOR

Sonat Exploration Co.

4. ADDRESS

S LOCATION (Section, Block, and Survey)

Sec. 2, T-24-S, R-31-E, Eddy N.M.

RECORD OF INCLINATION
*11. Measured Depth 12. Course Leagth *13. Augle of 14. Displacement per 15. Course 16. Accumelative
(feet) (Humdreds of foet) Inclimation Humdred Feet Displacement (foet) Displacessent (feet)
(Degrees) (Sime of Angle X 100)
249 2.49 0.50 0.87 2.16 2.16
677 428 0.75 1.31 5.60 7.76
856 1.79 0.25 0.44 0.78 8.54
1236 3.80 0.75 1.31 4.97 13.51
1486 2.50 1.00 175 437 17.88
1736 2.50 1.00 1.75 437 22.25
2066 3.30 1.00 1.75 577 28.02
2276 2.10 1.50 2.62 5.50 33.52
2526 250 1.50 2.62 6.55 40.07
2676 1.50 2.25 3.93 5.89 45.96
2826 1.50 2.50 4.36 6.54 52.50
3108 2.82 1.50 262 7.38 59.88
3214 1.06 1.25 2.18 2.3 62.19
3365 1.51 1.25 2.18 3.29 65.48
3520 1.55 0.75 1.31 2.03 67.51
3676 1.56 1.75 3.05 475 72.26
3830 1.54 1.00 1.75 2.69 74.95
3987 1.67 0.75 1.31 2.05 77.00
4143 1.56 2.00 3.49 5.44 82.44
4390 2.47 2.00 3.49 8.62 91.06
4671 2.81 0.75 1.31 3.68 9474
5156 4.85 0.75 1.31 6.35 101.09
5702 5.33 0.75 1.31 6.98 108.07
6170 468 1.00 175 8.19 116.26
6664 4.90 0.75 1.31 6.41 12267
7161 4.97 0.75 1.31 6.51 129.18
7655 494 1.25 2.18 10.76 139.94
7851 1.98 1.00 1.75 3.46 143.40
8341 4.90 0.75 1.31 6.41 149.81
8500 1.59 0.75 1.31 2.08 151.89
A lative total displ t of well bore at total dopth of 151.89 feet.
Inclinstion measurements were made in : D Tubing D Casing D OpenHoIe mDnllPlpe
pa)
ignature of Authorized Representative

L.V. Bohannon, Drilling Superintendent

)P?ﬁ;:‘m <, /gau/abéry )4\]4”7#

L

Name of Person and Title (type or print) Name of Person md Title (type or print)
Lakota Drilling Company na? &, xp'z; rafi 0N % - /M olla no/
Name of Company Name of Company
Telephone 915-570-5560 Telephone G5 & 8Y6 38 /
Arca Code . “Arcs Code
Certified By { (nanad A pae (9197
ANINE E. SAUNDERS
Notary Public, State of Texas

My Commlssuon Expues 9-18-2001
,M



